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6 September 2022

The Executive received the following

Possible offer

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of Yancoal Australia Ltd

Public Disclosure Form



Public Disclosure Form

Other types
of securities
(e.g. equity

swaps)

Closing / flattening / unwinding
of proprietary positions arising
from unsolicited client-driven
dealings. | confirm this was
done no later than the close of
the morning trading session on
the trading day following the

orginating client-driven dealing

Sale

831,500

$29,110,662.7800

$35.0098

$35.0098

Ordinary
shares

Closing / flattening / unwinding
of proprietary positions arising
from unsolicited client-driven
dealings. | confirm this was
done no later than the close of
the morning trading session on
the trading day following the

orginating client-driven dealing

Sale

391,600

$13,933,989.5200

$35.5822

$35.5822

Other types
of securities
(e.g. equity

swaps)

Creation of Delta 1 products
from wholly unsolicited
client-driven orders

Sale

130,000

$4,506,697.0000

$34.6669

$34.6669







