

Public Disclosure Form

6 September 2022

Possible offer

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of Yancoal Australia Ltd

The Executive received the following



Other types	Closing / flattening / unwinding	Sale	831,500	\$29,110,662.7800	\$35.0098	\$35.0098
of securities	of proprietary positions arising					
(e.g. equity	from unsolicited client-driven					
swaps)	dealings. I confirm this was					
	done no later than the close of					
	the morning trading session on					
	the trading day following the					
	orginating client-driven dealing					
Ordinary	Closing / flattening / unwinding	Sale	391,600	\$13,933,989.5200	\$35.5822	\$35.5822
shares	of proprietary positions arising					
	from unsolicited client-driven					
	dealings. I confirm this was					
	done no later than the close of					
	the morning trading session on					
	the trading day following the					
	orginating client-driven dealing					
Other types	Creation of Delta 1 products	Sale	130,000	\$4,506,697.0000	\$34.6669	\$34.6669
of securities	from wholly unsolicited					
(e.g. equity	client-driven orders					
swaps)						